
2025/2027 ENTRIES (Current Years 12 and 13)

A Level

Subject No. Subject QAN code Exam Board

9FAO ART & DESIGN - FINE ART 601/4958/9 EDEXCEL

9BNO BIOLOGY (Salters-Nuffield) 601/5299/0 EDEXCEL

9BSO BUSINESS 601/4673/4 EDEXCEL

9CHO CHEMISTRY 601/5646/6 EDEXCEL

H446 COMPUTER SCIENCE 601/4911/5 OCR

7552 D&T: PRODUCT DESIGN 603/1133/2 AQA

7262 DRAMA AND THEATRE 601/8494/2 AQA

7136 ECONOMICS 601/4371/X AQA

H472 ENGLISH LITERATURE 601/4725/8 OCR

7652 FRENCH 601/8727/X AQA

9FMO FURTHER MATHEMATICS 603/1499/0 EDEXCEL

9GEO GEOGRAPHY 601/8417/6 EDEXCEL

7662 GERMAN 601/8729/3 AQA

7042 HISTORY 601/4973/5 AQA

9MAO MATHEMATICS 603/1333/X EDEXCEL

A680QS MEDIA STUDIES 603/1149/6 EDUQAS(WJEC)

A660 PA MUSIC OPTION A (specialising in Performance) 601/8146/1 EDUQAS(WJEC)

7206 ART AND DESIGN (PHOTOGRAPHY) 601/4456/7 AQA

H555 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 601/8322/6 OCR

7408 PHYSICS 601/4747/7 AQA

7152 POLITICS 603/1403/5 AQA

7182 PSYCHOLOGY 601/4838/X AQA

7692 SPANISH 601/8732/3 AQA

Other Qualifications

7993 L3 EXTENDED PROJECT QUALIFICATION 600/9534/9 AQA

4563 LEVEL 3 APPLIED DIPLOMA IN FOOD SCIENCE & NUTRITION 601/4553/5 WJEC

UNG56 BTEC L3 NATIONAL EXTENDED CERTIFICATE in INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 601/7575/8 PEARSON

YWX37 BTEC L3 NATIONAL DIPLOMA in INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 603/0455/8 PEARSON

HWZH8 BTEC L3 NATIONAL EXTENDED CERTIFICATE in Medical Science 610/3958/5 PEARSON

5829 CAMBRIDGE TECHNICAL L3 DIPLOMA IN SPORT & PHYSICAL ACTIVITY 601/7096/7 OCR

2025/2027 ENTRIES (Current Years 10 and 11)

GCSE

Subject No. Subject QAN code Exam Board

1FA0 ART & DESIGN: FINE ART 601/8069/9 EDEXCEL

8461 BIOLOGY 601/8752/9 AQA

1BS0 BUSINESS 603/0121/1 EDEXCEL

8462 CHEMISTRY 601/8757/8 AQA

8464 COMBINED SCIENCE :Trilogy 601/8758/X AQA

J277 COMPUTER SCIENCE 601/8355/X OCR

8552 DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY 603/0984/2 AQA

8261 DRAMA 601/8575/2 AQA

J205 ECONOMICS 603/0143/0 OCR

8700 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 601/4292/3 AQA

8702 ENGLISH LITERATURE 601/4447/6 AQA

8585 FOOD PREPARATION & NUTRITION 601/8421/8 AQA

8652 FRENCH 610/2790/X AQA

J384 GEOGRAPHY B 601/8224/6 OCR

8662 GERMAN 610/3531/2 AQA

8145 HISTORY 601/8217/9 AQA

8300 MATHEMATICS 601/4608/4 AQA

C680QS MEDIA STUDIES 603/1115/0 EDUQAS(WJEC)

C660QS MUSIC 601/8131/X EDUQAS(WJEC)

8206 ART & DESIGN: PHOTOGRAPHY 601/8088/2 AQA

1PE0 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 601/8161/8 EDEXCEL

8463 PHYSICS 601/8751/7 AQA

8182 PSYCHOLOGY 603/0932/5 AQA

8061D RELIGIOUS STUDIES: SHORT COURSE 601/8399/8 AQA

8692 SPANISH 610/3530/0 AQA

Other Qualifications

5970 Entry Level Certificate STEP UP to English 601/5978/9 AQA

RIT3 BTEC L1/2 TECHNICAL AWARD in DIGITAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 603/7050/6 PEARSON

8365 LEVEL 2 CERTIFICATE IN FURTHER MATHEMATICS (Set 1 only) 603/3104/5 AQA

RPA3 BTEC - LEVEL 1/2 TECHNICAL AWARD in PERFORMING ARTS 603/7054/3 PEARSON

J829 CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL in SPORT STUDIES L2 CERTIFICATE 603/7107/9 OCR

HXDC4 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS - MATHS L1 603/4267/5 PEARSON

HXDC5 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS - MATHS L2 603/4268/7 PEARSON

HWZZ1 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS - ENGLISH L1 603/4289/4 PEARSON

HWYW9 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS - ENGLISH L2 603/4290/0 PEARSON


